The FCC-MPCF-2-70/125/38 Calibration Fixture is
used to calibrate current probes. Four latches
secure the top cover to the top half of the
fixture. When the top cover of the fixture is
removed, the current probe can easily be
clamped around the center conductor.
The FCC-MPCF-2-70/125/38 accommodates
Fischer Custom Communications Current Probes
with a 70mm internal diameter, 125mm outer
diameter, and a 38mm height.
F
C
C
-
M
P
C
F
-
2
-
7
0
/
1
2
5
/
3
8
Fischer Custom Communications, Inc.
Specifications
Frequency:   10 kHz –  400 MHz
VSWR:   <2:1
Dimenstions: (L x W x H) 250mm x 177mm x 162mm
Weight:   2.2kg
Current Probe Model Numbers: F-70, F-71, F-75
20603 Earl St., Torrance, CA 90503 · Phone: 310-303-3300  Fax 310-371-6268 · email: Sales@fischerCC.com
 Fischer Custom Communications, Inc.
  600172
All rights reserved • Printed in USA
0 .0
1 .0
2 .0
3 .0
4 .0
5 .0
10k H z 100 kH z 1M H z 10M H z 100M H z 1,000M H z
C a lib rated  w ithou t P ro be  in  Fixtu re
F r eq uency
V
S
W
R